
VERSION 30-Jan-20

DAY DATE TIME
PRESIDENT 
ATTENDING ACTIVITY PARTNERS LOCATION CONTACTTuesday 24-Dec-19 19.00 No Meeting

Tuesday 03-Mar-20 19.00 Committees Reigate Manor
Monday 10-Mar-20 18.00 Council RH Golf Club
Tuesday 10-Mar-20 19.00 Business RH Golf Club
Tuesday 17-Mar-20 19.00 Discovering Art - Nick Fieldhouse Yes RH Golf Club Nick Fieldhouse
Saturday 21-Mar-20 19.00 African evening Yes St Marks Church Hall Mauareen/Richard
Tuesday 24-Mar-20 19.00 Mark Davidson - metal dtecting - laptop, projector, etc Yes RH Golf Club Vic Raymond
Tuesday 31-Mar-20 19.00 Doctors for Nepal - Kate Yarrow RH Golf Club Steve Nightingale
Tuesday 07-Apr-20 19.00 Discussion on Environmental issues - Richard Cawtheray RH Golf Club Richard Cawtheray
Tuesday 14-Apr-20 No Meeting - Easter
Saturday 18-Apr-20 19.00 Call my bluff Yes Red Lion Betchworth Chris/Martin
Tuesday 21-Apr-20 19.00 Cycling to Japan - Patrick McIntosh Yes RH Golf Club
Tuesday 28-Apr-20 19.00 No Committees RH Golf Club
Monday 05-May-20 18.00 No Council RH Golf Club
Tuesday 05-May-20 19.00 Business RH Golf Club
Tuesday 12-May-20 19.00 Dr Joe McGilligan Yes RH Golf Club Graham

15-May-20
16-May-20

Tuesday 19-May-20 19.00 Zahra Dhaimish - +1 Gateway Project Yes RH Golf Club Vic Raymond
22-May-20 Beer Festival Yes Reigate Tunnel
23-May-20 Beer Festival Yes Reigate Tunnel

Tuesday 26-May-20 19.00 Cllr Jonatthan Essex Yes RH Golf Club Peter
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